Sr.
No

PS No./Name

DATTARAM

GAJANAN PRADIP
PURUSHOTTAM

KAMBLI

RAGHOBA
LADU

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)
NARAYAN
KAMBLI

KESHA
LADKO| GOVIND

KAMBLI[SHIRODKA

GADEKAR

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1_
Government
Primary
School,
Parabwada
Torxem (West
Wing)

156 ‘ 11 ‘ 29 ‘ 215 ‘ 151

562

568

2-
Government
Primary
School,
Parabwada
Torxem (East
wing)

107 ‘ 3 ‘ 24 ‘ 155 ‘ 74

363

368

3- Shahid
Karnal Singh
Government

Primary

School,
Patradevi

Torxem

92 ‘ 3 ‘ 29 ‘ 152 ‘ 186

462

465

4-
Government
Primary
School Sakral
Torxem

67 ‘ 4 ‘ 11 ‘ 122 ‘ 122

326

334

5-
Government
Primary
School,
Uguem (East
South)

176 ‘ 5 ‘ 31 ‘ 10 ‘ 189

411

416

6_
Government
Primary
School,
Uguem (East
North)

202 ‘ 4 ‘ 34 ‘ 39 ‘ 154

433

436

7_
Government
Primary
School,
Tamboxem

149 ‘ 9 ‘ 30 ‘ 64 ‘ 140

392

396

8-
Government
Primary &
Middle School,
Gauthanwada
Mopa

302 ‘ 17 ‘ 44 ‘ 144 ‘ 222

729

738

9_
Government
Primary
School,
Varchawada,

252 ‘ 0 ‘ 48 ‘ 49 ‘ 112

461

461




Varkhand,
(West North)

10

10-
Government
Primary
School,
Varchawada,
Varkhand,
(West South)

160

45

‘ 124

159

495

500

11

11-
Government
Primary &
Middle School,
Nagzar

139

93

‘ 294

145

682

12

694

12

12-
Government
Primary
School,
Gothanwada,
Ozorim

170

82

‘ 215

190

662

666

13

13-
Government
Primary
School,
Madkaiwada,
Ozorim

103

87

‘ 214

163

576

582

14

14-
Government
Primary &
Middle School,
Cansarvornem
(East South)

132

51

|

106

365

371

15

15-
Government
Primary &
Middle School,
Cansarvornem
(East North)

215

29

‘ 77

139

464

11

475

16

16-
Government
Primary &
Middle School,
Alorna

102

29

i

139

396

400

17

17-
Government
Primary &
Middle School,
Talarna (East
South)

101

62

o

128

388

394

18

18-
Government
Primary &
Middle School,
Talarna (East
North)

63

26

‘ 55

194

342

349

19

19-
Government
Primary

122

83

‘ 209

210

629

15

644




School,
Chandel,
Harijan wada

20-
Government
20 Primary &
Middle School,

Hassapur

132

53

253

225

665

16

681

21-
Government
21 Primary

School,
Hankhane

207

52

98

174

535

14

549

22-
Government
Primary
School,
Ibrampur
(North East)

22

127

75

125

174

506

10

516

23-
Government
Primary
School,
Ibrampur
(North west)

23

157

57

96

131

443

446

Total number of
Votes recorded
at Polling Station

3433

124

1104

2999

3627

11287

162

11449

Number of Votes
recorded on
Postal Ballot

paper

15

10

35

98

159

159

Total Votes
Polled

3448

125

1114

3034

3725

11446

162

11608




