

Sr. No	PS No./Name	Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)					Number of valid votes	Number of Rejected votes	Total	Total Number of tendered votes
		GAJANAN DATTARAM GADEKAR	KESHAV LADKO KAMBLI	NARAYAN GOVIND SHIRODKAR	PRADIP PURUSHOTTAM KAMBLI	RAGHOBA LADU KAMBLI				
1	1- Government Primary School, Parabwada Torxem (West Wing)	156	11	29	215	151	562	6	568	0
2	2- Government Primary School, Parabwada Torxem (East wing)	107	3	24	155	74	363	5	368	0
3	3- Shahid Karnal Singh Government Primary School, Patradevi Torxem	92	3	29	152	186	462	3	465	0
4	4- Government Primary School Sakral Torxem	67	4	11	122	122	326	8	334	0
5	5- Government Primary School, Uguem (East South)	176	5	31	10	189	411	5	416	0
6	6- Government Primary School, Uguem (East North)	202	4	34	39	154	433	3	436	0
7	7- Government Primary School, Tamboxem	149	9	30	64	140	392	4	396	0
8	8- Government Primary & Middle School, Gauthanwada Mopa	302	17	44	144	222	729	9	738	0
9	9- Government Primary School, Varchawada,	252	0	48	49	112	461	0	461	0

	Varkhand, (West North)									
10	10- Government Primary School, Varchawada, Varkhand, (West South)	160	7	45	124	159	495	5	500	0
11	11- Government Primary & Middle School, Nagzar	139	11	93	294	145	682	12	694	0
12	12- Government Primary School, Gothanwada, Ozorim	170	5	82	215	190	662	4	666	0
13	13- Government Primary School, Madkaiwada, Ozorim	103	9	87	214	163	576	6	582	0
14	14- Government Primary & Middle School, Cansarvornem (East South)	132	4	51	72	106	365	6	371	0
15	15- Government Primary & Middle School, Cansarvornem (East North)	215	4	29	77	139	464	11	475	0
16	16- Government Primary & Middle School, Alorna	102	3	29	123	139	396	4	400	0
17	17- Government Primary & Middle School, Talarna (East South)	101	3	62	94	128	388	6	394	0
18	18- Government Primary & Middle School, Talarna (East North)	63	4	26	55	194	342	7	349	0
19	19- Government Primary	122	5	83	209	210	629	15	644	0

	School, Chandel, Harijan wada									
20	20- Government Primary & Middle School, Hassapur	132	2	53	253	225	665	16	681	0
21	21- Government Primary School, Hankhane	207	4	52	98	174	535	14	549	0
22	22- Government Primary School, Ibrampur (North East)	127	5	75	125	174	506	10	516	0
23	23- Government Primary School, Ibrampur (North west)	157	2	57	96	131	443	3	446	0
Total number of Votes recorded at Polling Station		3433	124	1104	2999	3627	11287	162	11449	0
Number of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper		15	1	10	35	98	159	0	159	0
Total Votes Polled		3448	125	1114	3034	3725	11446	162	11608	0